
NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Muhamad Shahril Sahak

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 100 96 100 100 99 98 593 100.2 693.2 GOLD

2 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 97 97 98 99 99 98 588 102.6 690.6 SILVER

3 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 97 98 99 98 99 99 590 100.3 690.3 BRONZE

4 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 99 99 97 97 97 587 102.8 689.8 

5 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 96 99 96 98 96 99 584 101.6 685.6 

6 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 96 100 96 99 98 587 98.2  685.2 

7 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 95 99 99 94 98 581 102.1 683.1 

8 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 98 97 95 97 97 97 581 99.9  680.9 

9 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 95 98 97 95 99 96 580

10 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 98 99 95 94 580

11 Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 97 99 98 95 95 95 579

12 Azlan Johari Melaka 95 99 98 95 94 97 578

13 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 94 97 98 95 97 577

14 Izwan Ramin ATM 98 97 93 94 96 98 576

15 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 95 97 97 97 95 94 575

16 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 94 96 96 98 95 94 573

17 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 96 94 96 97 97 93 573

18 Tan Kian Seem Perak 97 96 91 96 98 94 572

19 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 98 93 94 96 95 96 572

20 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 92 96 94 95 99 95 571

21 Michael Yang Selangor 97 96 95 93 95 94 570

22 Zamri Senin ATM 89* 97 97 94 96 95 568

23 Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 94 94 94 95 96 95 568

24 Mohd. Zulkhairi ATM 95 95 92 97 95 93 567

25 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 98 93 93 93 89 564

26 Fam Ying Nan Selangor 94 91 94 95 94 96 564
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 91 95 94 97 92 93 562

28 Muhd. Safree Roslee N.Sembilan 93 95 91 96 92 94 561

29 Amir Nor Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 93 94 97 94 93 88 559

30 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 92 92 90 94 95 559

31 Zulhaziq Rosli PDRM 89 95 92 92 94 96 558

32 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 93 88 95 93 92 92 553

33 Firdaus Mohd. Arif ATM 89 91 96 93 91 93 553

34 Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 94 94 90 83 91 97 549

35 Mohd. Khir Hj. Yusop Selangor 84 94 95 87 92 91 543

36 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 80 90 91 92 95 92 540

* ISSF Rules 7.6.6.2.1.1 - Minus (-) 4 points for extra 2 competition shots. 
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Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 100 96 100 100 99 98 593

Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 97 97 98 99 99 98 588

Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 96 99 96 98 96 99 584

Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 96 100 96 99 98 587

Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 97 99 98 95 95 95 579

Izwan Ramin ATM 98 97 93 94 96 98 576

Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 95 98 97 95 99 96 580

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 98 99 95 94 580

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 94 97 98 95 97 577

Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 99 99 97 97 97 587

Tan Kian Seem Perak 97 96 91 96 98 94 572

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 92 92 90 94 95 559

Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 94 94 94 95 96 95 568

Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 98 93 93 93 89 564

Muhd. Safree Roslee N.Sembilan 93 95 91 96 92 94 561

Michael Yang Selangor 97 96 95 93 95 94 570

Fam Ying Nan Selangor 94 91 94 95 94 96 564

Mohd. Khir Hj. Yusop Selangor 84 94 95 87 92 91 543

Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 94 96 96 98 95 94 573

Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 93 88 95 93 92 92 553

Amin Hamzah Terengganu 80 90 91 92 95 92 540
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NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Muhamad Shahril Sahak

I II III IV V VI

1 Muhamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 100 96 100 100 99 98 593 13x 1

2 Mohd. Nor Rahimin Abd. HalimPahang 97 98 99 98 99 99 590 14x 2

3 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 97 97 98 99 99 98 588 23x 3

4 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 98 96 100 96 99 98 587 22x 4

5 Hisyam Adzha Perak 98 99 99 97 97 97 587 14x 5

6 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 96 99 96 98 96 99 584 13x 6

7 Muhd. Hasanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 95 99 99 94 98 581 21x 7

8 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 98 97 95 97 97 97 581 12x 8

9 Mohd. Zubair Mohamad PDRM 95 98 97 95 99 96 580 18x

10 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 98 98 99 95 94 580 15x

11 Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 97 99 98 95 95 95 579 13x

12 Azlan Johari Melaka 95 99 98 95 94 97 578 20x

13 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 96 94 97 98 95 97 577 18x

14 Izwan Ramin ATM 98 97 93 94 96 98 576 10x

15 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 95 97 97 97 95 94 575 12x

16 Abdul Hanif Ali Terengganu 94 96 96 98 95 94 573 6x

17 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 96 94 96 97 97 93 573 12x

18 Tan Kian Seem Perak 97 96 91 96 98 94 572 4x

19 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 98 93 94 96 95 96 572 15x

20 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 92 96 94 95 99 95 571 8x

21 Michael Yang Selangor 97 96 95 93 95 94 570 15x

22 Zamri Senin ATM 89* 97 97 94 96 95 568 11x

23 Muhamad Firdaus Abd. ManafN.Sembilan 94 94 94 95 96 95 568 10x

24 Mohd. Zulkhairi ATM 95 95 92 97 95 93 567 12x

25 Mohd. Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 98 98 93 93 93 89 564 11x

26 Fam Ying Nan Selangor 94 91 94 95 94 96 564 10x
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I II III IV V VI

27 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 91 95 94 97 92 93 562 8x

28 Muhd. Safree Roslee N.Sembilan 93 95 91 96 92 94 561 9x

29 Amir Nor Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 93 94 97 94 93 88 559 6x

30 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 92 92 90 94 95 559 12x

31 Zulhaziq Rosli PDRM 89 95 92 92 94 96 558 5x

32 Muhammad Haziq Amzar M.RazibTerengganu 93 88 95 93 92 92 553 4x

33 Firdaus Mohd. Arif ATM 89 91 96 93 91 93 553 2x

34 Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 94 94 90 83 91 97 549 10x

35 Mohd. Khir Hj. Yusop Selangor 84 94 95 87 92 91 543 5x

36 Amin Hamzah Terengganu 80 90 91 92 95 92 540 3x

37 Nooriswan Md. Isa ATM A B S E N T 0

38 Muhamad Nabil Jamaludin P.Pinang A B S E N T 0

39 Mohd. Hameleay Abd. MutalibPDRM A B S E N T 0

40 Azla Imra Subari ATM A B S E N T 0

41 Syed Al-Hafiz Syed IsmailP.Pinang A B S E N T 0

42 Muhammad Faruq Abd. HamidP.Pinang A B S E N T 0

* ISSF Rules 7.6.6.2.1.1 - Minus (-) 4 points for extra 2 competition shots. 
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